From: Lesley Ciroff _:-
To: Amex Centurian Travel *C_'ﬁ-
Subject: Re: Round trip to 8TT Monday/return Tuesday [Incident: | 60820-0000 54
Drate: Fr, 19 Aug 2016 16:41:46 0000

thanks

On Aug 19, 2016, at 12:39 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ | | | | - -

To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Round frip to STT Monday/return Tuesday
From: Natalia Molotkowa

Sent: 08/19/2016 12:38 PM

Ok

Regards,
Matalia {Matasha) Molotkova

Ceanturion F{alaﬁnnshii Manair

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 08/19/2016 12:39 PM

Hi Matasha...| need round trip tickets from Miami to STT._ . below is the information. Please let me know price of biz class ticket and coach:

Monday (8/22); American
Depart Miami at 5:58pm, arrive 5t. Thomas Island at B:41pm, flight 2379
[Travel time: 2 hours & 43 minutes)

Tuesday [Bf23); American
Depart 5t. Thomas ksland at 4:04pm, arrive Miami at Tpm, flight 2421
[Travel time: 2 hours & 56 minutes)

Christian Glauser,
Al Freguent Flyer
Chad Oppenheim
Al Freguent Flyer
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